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Qualified Installers – Residential & Small Commercial  

Installer/Contractor Qualified Advanced 
Cordwood 

Qualified  
Pellet 

Advanced Radiant Design, Inc. 
96 Vly Atwood Road 
Stone Ridge, NY 12484 
Contact: John Abularrage 
Phone: (845) 687-0044 
Email: john@radiant-design.com 
Ulster County 

TARM-Froling FHG-20 TARM-Froling P4 and 
EVOWORLD 

Cornerstone Services 
32 South Main Street, Suite 1 
Norwood, NY 13668 
Contact: Donald Colbert 
Phone: (315) 353-4515 
Email: receptionist@cornerstonehvac.com  
St. Lawrence County 

Econoburn 
 

EVOWORLD and 
Kedel Boilers 

Hydronic Specialty Supply 
PO Box 57 
Cassadaga, NY 14718 
Contact: Karen Thortnon  
Phone: (716) 792-7665 
Email: hsshydronics@gmail.com 
Chautauqua County 

Econoburn EVOWORLD 

The Radiant Store 
405 Jordan Point Road 
Rensselaer Technology Park 
Troy, NY 12180 
Contact: Terry Moag  
Phone: (518) 376-1884 
Email: tmoag@theradiantstoreinc.com 
Rensselaer County 

TARM-Froling FHG-20 TARM-Froling P4 

Vincent's Heating & Fuel Service, LLC 
PO Box 625 
Poland, NY 13431 
Contact: Kyle Vincent 
Phone: (315) 826-3864 
Email: kyle@vincentsheating.com 
Herkimer County 

Econoburn 
 

EVOWORLD, and 
Windhager 

Mesa BioEnergy Supply, LLC  
6030 East Lake Road  
Auburn, NY 13021  
Contact: Matthew McArdle  
Phone: (315) 704-0004 Fax:(315) 704-0005 
Email:  matt.mcardle@mesabioenergy.com 
Onondaga County 

Econoburn 
TARM-Froling FHG-20 

 

EVOWORLD, 
TARM-Froling P4, and 

Kedel Boilers 
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Cowles & Company Contracting 
523 New York Avenue 
Watertown, NY 13601 
Contact:  Kathleen M. Cowles 
Phone: (315) 788-2970 Fax:(315) 788-7752 
Email: Kathie@cowlesandcompany.com 
Jefferson County 

Econoburn 
 

 

Russell Fischer Plumbing 
55 Oregon Avenue 
Medford, NY  11763 
Contact:  Russell Fischer 
Phone:(516) 790-1886 Fax: (631) 289-8608 
Email:  fishplumb@hotmail.com 
Suffolk County 

Econoburn 
 

 

Viking Solar, Inc. 
1687 Huntersland Road 
Middleburgh, NY  12122 
Contact:  Jamison Corallo 
Phone:(518) 337-9069 Fax: 518 (827) 5715 
Email: jamison@vikingsolarinc.com 
Schoharie County 

Econoburn 
 

 

Kane’s Energy Solutions 
20 Summit Street 
Newport, NY  13416 
Contact:  Kane Vincent 
Phone: (315) 360-5233 
Email:  kanesenergysolutions@gmail.com 
Herkimer County 

Econoburn 
 

 

Ehrhart Energy 
PO Box 388 
Trumansburg, NY  14886 
Contact:  Bill Overbaugh 
Phone:  (607) 387-8881 Fax: (607) 387-3115 
Email:  Bill@ehrhartpropane.com 
Tompkins County 

TARM Froling 
 
 

TARM Froling, Kedel 
Boilers and Windhager 

Equity Energy LLC 
PO Box 179 
Fly Creek, NY  13337 
Contact:  Bennett Sandler 
Phone:  (607) 435-1364 Fax: (607) 438-2490 
Email:  bsandler@equityenergy.net 
Otsego County 

TARM Froling 
 

TARM Froling and 
Kedel Boilers 
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Energy Saving Solutions LLC 
132 Nantucket Drive East 
Buffalo, NY 142 
Contact:  Frank Cowles 
Phone: 716-601-7167  
Fax: 716-391-2093  
Email: Frank@essaudit.com 
www.essaudit.com 
Erie County 

Econoburn  

Buselli Plumbing, Heating and Electric 
115 Riverhead Lane 
Beach Lake, PA  18405 
Contact: Bill Buselli 
Phone:  (570) 862-7315 
Email:  bill@busellisolutions.com 

 Kedel Boilers, 
Pellergy, and  

Okafen  

Active Solar Development 
2189 Cook Road 
Galway, NY  12074 
Contact:  Sean McCleneghen 
Phone:  (518) 338-8187  
Email:  seanm@activesolarusa.com 
Saratoga County 

Econoburn Evoworld and Kedel 
Boilers 

Pro Services Plumbing and Heating 
54 Elizabeth Street, Suite 28 
Red Hook, NY 12571 
Phone:  845-876-3991 
Email: office@pro-servicesinc.net  
website: Pro-ServicesInc.net 
Dutchess County 

 Kedel Boilers 

AEON Heating &A/C 
PO Box 5041 
Potsdam, NY  13676 
Contact:  Rodney H. Murray 
Phone:  (315) 265-3744 
Email: rodney@aeonheating.com 
St. Lawrence County 

Tarm-Froling Tarm-Froling 
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